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Wednesday, July 1
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 

Thursday, July 2
Neuro-Oncology, 12pm, Drs. Brian Andrews & Lewis Leng

Friday, July 3 
No CME Events

Monday, July 6
Genitourinary Tumor Bd, 7:30am 
Ophthalmology, 7:45am 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm 

Tuesday, July 7
No CME Events

Wednesday, July 8
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm

Thursday, July 9
Neuro-Radiology, 1pm, Drs. Jerome Barakos & Amy Huang & Derk Purcell 
Endocrine Tumor Bd, 12:15pm 

Friday, July 10 
Pediatrics, 9am, Dr. Talal Seddik
“Measles” 
Molecular Tumor Bd, 12pm 

Monday, July 13
Ophthalmology, 7:45am 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm

Tuesday, July 14
HBP Tumor Bd, 7:30am 
Rectal Cancer/GI/Colorectal Tumor Bd, 12pm 

Wednesday, July 15
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 

Thursday, July 16
Gastroenterology, 12pm, Dr. Thomas Myint
“Potassium Competitive Acid Blockers”
Neurovascular/Neurointerventional, 1pm, Drs. Charlene Chen & Joey English 

Friday, July 17 
Pediatrics, 9am, Dr. Kara Meister
“Never Trust a Noisy Baby” 

Monday, July 20
Ophthalmology, 7:45am 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm

Tuesday, July 21
No CME Events

Wednesday, July 22
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 

Thursday, July 23
Rectal Cancer/GI/Colorectal Tumor Bd, 12pm 
Neurosciences, 1pm, Dr. Judy Jia 
“Perioperative Stroke”

Friday, July 24
No CME Events

Monday, July 27
Ophthalmology, 7:45am 
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm

Tuesday, July 28
HBP Tumor Bd, 7:30am 

Wednesday, July 29 
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 

Thursday, July 30 
No CME Events

Friday, July 31 
No CME Events





Location Codes:
(1) Medical Education Conf Rm, Pacific Campus	
(2) Conference Rm Level A Pacific Campus
(3) Radiology Conference Rm, Pacific Campus
(4) Neurology Conference Room, Pacific Campus	
(5) Radiation/Oncology Conf Rm, Pac Campus
(6) Pathology Conference Rm, Pacific Campus		
(7) Enright Room, Pacific Campus
(8) 2100 Webster St, Bd Rm, Pacific Campus
(9) Stanford Bldg., Board Room, Pacific Campus
(10) 2340 Clay, Rm 121, Pacific Campus	
(11) Conference Room, Breast Health Center, Cal Campus	
(12) Conference Room, Davies Campus
(13) 3 South Activities Room, Davies Campus
(14) Griffin Room, St. Luke's Campus
(15) Highland Hospital
(16) Smith-Kettlewell Eye Research
(17) 2nd FL Pacific Vision Eye Institute Education Center  
(18) 711 Van Ness Ave
(19) Conference Room 3110, VNC Campus 
(20) Conference Room 3130, VNC Campus
(21) Conference Room 110A, VNC Campus 
(22) Conference Room 270A, VNC Campus
(23) Conference Room 270B, VNC Campus
(24) Conference Room 312A, VNC Campus
(25) Conference Room 312B, VNC Campus 
(26) Conference Room 312C, VNC Campus 	
(27) Conference Room 110B, VNC Campus
(28) Conference Room 1104, VNC Campus 
(29) 
(30) 

